	◄ Mar 2019
	Aprile 2019
	Mag 2019 ►

	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab
	Dom
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	7 
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	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 
VOLTERRA  ORE 15,00 
	27 CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO DALLE 9,00 ALLE 13,00

	28 


	29 
CASCINA ORE 14,30  alle 20,00
PISA DALLE 16,30
	30 
PONTEDERA DALLE 14,30alle 20,00
	




	◄ Apr 2019
	Maggio 2019
	Giu 2019 ►

	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab
	Dom
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	1 

	2 
PONSACCO DALLE 15.00
PISA DALLE 16,30
	3 
POMARANCE  ORE 16
	4 
CASTELFRANCO DALLE 9.00 
	5 


	6 
CASCINA ORE 14,30 ALLE 16,00
PISA DALLE 16,30
	7 
PONTEDERA DALLE 14,30 ALLE 19,00
	8 
VOLTERRA ORE 16.30
	9 
PONSACCO DALLE 15.00
PISA DALLE 16.30

	10 
PISA DALLE 15,00ALLE 19,00
	11 
CASTELFRANCO DALLE 9.00
	12 


	13 
CASCINA ORE 14,30 ALLE 16,00
PISA DALLE 16,30
	14 
PONTEDERA DALLE 14,30 ALLE 19,00
	15 

	16 
PISA DALLE 16,30
	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



